
a day in the life of a FIRST GRADE 

DALMATIAN
GOOD MORNING-Unpack 
Reading 

 Writing 
 Recess

10:00-10:30        

8:15-9:15          
9:15-10:00          

8:10-8:15          

 PAW Time 

 Writing

10:30-11:00        
11:00-11:30         Lunch
11:30-11:50        
11:50-12:20         Social Studies
12:20-1:55        

 Outclass1:55-2:40        
 Math

2:40-3:25         Science
PLC Days:

8:10-9:00    PLC/Homeroom 
9:00-10:00  Reading
10:00-10:30  Writing
10:30-11:00   Recess
11:00-11:30     Lunch
11:30-11:50     Writing
11:50-12:20    Social Studies
12:20-1:55     Math
1:55-2:40     Outclass
2:40-3:25    Science




